\

GF LF

i )
1 ‘i
/ y \

Garlic bread

single serve

Roast Of The Day

see specials board for today’s roast

Chicken Schnitzel

panko-crumbed chicken schnitzel
chips | salad | gravy

Fish & Chips

battered saltwater flathead | chips
salad | tartare sauce | lemon

Barramundi Steamed with Soy & Ginger

barramundi | sautéed Asian greens | jasmine rice

350g T-bone

salad | chips | gravy

250g Grain Fed Scotch Fillet

salad | chips | gravy

Lamb Shank

Paris mash | peas | braising jus

Pumpkin Ricotta Ravioli
cherry tomatoes | sage burnt butter |
spinach | parmesan

GF gluten free V vegetarian  LF lactose free

Please note our food is prepared in an environment where other products containing gluten are made.

petit
main

petit

main

petit
main

petit
main

member

14
17

15
18

15
18

28

28

25.5

29

20

non member

16.5
19

17
21

17
21

32.5

32

32

33

22.5



