

			member	non member
V	Garlic bread single serve		3	4
GF LF	Roast Of The Day see specials board for today's roast	petit main	14 17	16.5 19
	Chicken Schnitzel panko-crumbed chicken schnitzel chips salad gravy	petit main	15 18	17 21
	Fish & Chips battered saltwater flathead I chips salad tartare sauce lemon	petit main	15 18	17 21
	Barramundi Steamed with Soy 8 barramundi sautéed Asian greens jasmine rice	& Ginger	29	32.5
	350g T-bone salad chips gravy		28	32
	250g Grain Fed Scotch Fillet salad chips gravy		28	32
	Lamb Shank Paris mash peas braising jus	petit main	25.5 29	29 33
V	Pumpkin Ricotta Ravioli cherry tomatoes sage burnt butter spinach parmesan		20	22.5